
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

22 
24 
46 
85 
52 
37 

9 
44 
69 
11 
70 
17 
23 
59 

6 
57 
12 
75 
35 
55 

Name 

DOCK by 222 
Intrans racing by Meatbusters 
Rocket Cement by Helios sport 
Jõujaam 
RC Cola racing by 8000RPM motorsport 
Autoradvilis 
Rsvmotors.de - BMW Kestauto 
Spark Energy / Transbrieva 
Auto Aves by Sigmaris group 
Antėja.lt racing team 
Ms7 racing Team 
Anjesė by Finansinių Sprendimų Agentūra 
CITUS Racing 
Baltic Karting Academy 
WinArt ROTINGER autoservice 
Baltic Diag by KTK Racing Division 
Parnasas - veža 
Kauno technikos kolegija - KTK 
Erki Sport 
Tarzanija racing 

Class 

TC4 
TC3 
TC3 
TC3 
TC5 
TC4 
TC4 
SP3 
TC4 
D 
325CUP 
TC4 
D 
TC3 
TC3 
325CUP 
325CUP 
325CUP 
SP2 
TC5 

Best Tm 

1:19.921 
1:21.776 
1:22.096 
1:22.341 
1:22.464 
1:22.525 
1:22.740 
1:22.823 
1:24.140 
1:24.409 
1:24.928 
1:26.107 
1:26.263 
1:26.546 
1:27.136 
1:27.961 
1:27.971 
1:30.412 
1:38.557 
1:47.522 

In Lap 

5 
8 

12 
31 
22 

9 
7 
6 
6 

27 
18 
26 
21 
26 
13 
14 
26 
22 

3 
3 

Diff 

1.855 
2.175 
2.420 
2.543 
2.604 
2.819 
2.902 
4.219 
4.488 
5.007 
6.186 
6.342 
6.625 
7.215 
8.040 
8.050 

10.491 
18.636 
27.601 

Gap 

1.855 
0.320 
0.245 
0.123 
0.061 
0.215 
0.083 
1.317 
0.269 
0.519 
1.179 
0.156 
0.283 
0.590 
0.825 
0.010 
2.441 
8.145 
8.965 

Make 

VW Scirocco 
AUDI A4 
BMW 330i 
BMW 325 
Fo rd  Sh e lby  G T 350 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
L a d a  2 1 0 4  p o w e r e d  b y  M u s t a n g  
V o l k s w a g e n  S c i r o c c o  G T 2 4  
BMW 135D 
BMW 325 
BMW E92 M3 
Volkswagen Golf 
Re n au lt Clio  Cu p  IV  
BMW -WinArt 6 
BMW E90 325 
BMW 325 
BMW E90 325 
Honda CRX 
AUDI S4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-07-15 16:34:39 

Timing: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Clerk of the course: Marius Mikuševičius (LTU) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Aurum 1006km powered by Hankook 

Practices 

Practice #2 1006km, 1st group 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 15:40:00 

Palanga@1006km_track 2,682 km 

2021-07-15 15:40 


